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Shelf Bay Loc ID Notch UPC Brand Description Size UOMNOF RSL CS/PK Cases Packout Height Width Depth
1

1 1 1 0003600003050 KOTEX PAD ULTRA THIN LONG MAXI DOUBL 40 CT 1 K2 6 1.83 11 8.43 5.43 3.19
1 1 2 0003600003053 UBYKOTEX ULTRA THIN LONG PAD ECO 56 CT 1 K1 4 1.75 7 8.6 7.2 3.6
1 1 3 0003600001460 UBYKOTEX MAXIE PADS OVERNIGHT ECON 40 CT 1 K1 2 4.5 9 8 13.38 4.02
1 1 4 0003600054911 UBYKOTEX PAD ULTRA THIN WINGS REG ABS 36 CT 1 K2 3 1.67 5 7.5 5.5 4.55
1 1 5 0003600054901 UBYKOTEX PAD ULTRA THIN WINGS HEAVY ABS 46 CT 1 K2 3 2 6 7.25 7.25 4.31
1 1 6 0003600054933 UBYKOTEX PAD ULTRA THIN WINGS XTRA HVY 22 CT 1 K1 3 2 6 7.87 6.69 4.33
1 2 54 0007830007025 STAYFREE STAYFREE PADS MAXI REGULAR 24 CT 0 CT 1 K1 6 1.33 8 8.86 5.71 3.09
1 2 55 0007830007036 STAYFREE MAXI PADS SUPE 48 CT 1 K1 4 1.75 7 11.5 9.45 3.6
1 2 56 0007830007044 STAYFREE STAYFREE PADS OVERNIGHT W/WINGS 40 CT 0 CT 1 K2 3 2 6 7.75 6.88 4.3
1 2 57 0003680031647 TOPCARE FEM NAPKIN PANTY LINER LONG 40 CT 2 K2 12 1.33 16 7.05 3.9 3.1
1 2 58 0003680008379 TOPCARE FEM NAPKIN OVERNIGHT ULTRA THIN 28 CT 2 K1 6 1.67 10 7.6 4.9 4.4
1 2 59 0003680039145 TOPCARE FEM NAPKIN MAXI MULTI CHANNEL SPR 48 CT 1 K1 6 1 6 10.13 9.38 4.13

2
2 1 7 0007830009922 PLAYTEX TAMPONS SPORT REGULAR 36CT 36 CT 1 K2 12 0.5 6 5.65 6.15 3.6
2 1 8 0007830011732 PLAYTEX TAMPON SPORT MLTPCK RGLR/SUPR 48 CT 2 K1 6 1.67 10 5.7 6.25 4.8
2 1 9 0003600053445 UBYKOTEX TAMPON  CLICK REG 16 CT 1 K2 8 3 24 3.82 4.2 2
2 1 10 0003600051589 UBYKOTEX TAMPON CLICK REG/SUPER ABS 45 CT 1 K1 4 3.5 14 3.82 6 3.15
2 1 11 0003600051585 UBYKOTEX TAMPON CLICK SUPER PLUS 32 CT 1 K2 6 2.67 16 3.82 5.2 3
2 1 12 0003600051485 UBYKOTEX TEEN UL PAD W/WINGS 28 CT 1 K1 4 1.5 6 6.58 5.17 3.89
2 1 13 0003700089907 ALWAYS ALW ULT THIN EX LNG SUP UNSCNTD 2X 28 CT 2 K2 3 3.33 10 7.99 4.3 4.25
2 2 60 0003700089032 ALWAYS ALW TFF 6/42 SZ 2 LONG T3 UN 2.7X 42 CT 1 K2 4 1.5 6 9.06 8.4 3.94
2 2 61 0003700089030 ALWAYS PAD ULTRA THIN LONG 42 CT 2 K1 6 2 12 7.52 6.2 3.86
2 2 62 0003077203341 ALWAYS ALW ULT 6/20 SZ 2 LONG S3 UN1.2X 20 CT 2 K2 6 4 24 3.98 5.6 3.86
2 2 63 0003700089029 ALWAYS ALW ULT 6/46 SZ1 REG S1 UN 2.7X 46 CT 2 K1 6 2 12 7.24 5.7 3.5

3
3 1 14 0007301000455 TAMPAX TAMPONS PEARL REG UNSCENTED 36 CT 2 K1 12 2.67 32 5.67 6.14 2.84
3 1 15 0007301000370 TAMPAX TAMPONS PEARL SPR UNSCNTD 36 CT 1 K1 12 1.33 16 5.67 6.14 2.84
3 1 16 0007301001217 TAMPAX TAMPONS PEARL SPR PLS UNSCNTD 36 CT 1 K1 12 1.33 16 5.67 6.14 2.84
3 1 17 0007301071453 TAMPAX TPX PRL 12/32 ULTRA UN 2X W/3CT 32 CT 1 K1 8 1.5 12 5.67 7.56 3.82
3 1 18 0003600042491 KOTEX LINER THIN WRAPPED REG 100 CT 1 K2 5 3.6 18 5 4.3 2.63
3 1 19 0003600042335 UBYKOTEX PANTILINER 129 CT 1 K1 4 2 8 6.75 7 4.1
3 1 20 0003600001247 KOTEX PANTILINER FRESH N DRY LONG 16 CT 2 K1 12 2.33 28 5.25 2.13 3.13
3 2 64 0003600011067 UBYKOTEX PANTILINER EX COVERAGE 2X 80 CT 1 K1 4 2 8 7.63 5.8 3.44
3 2 65 0003600042336 UBYKOTEX PANTILINER UNSCENT LONG 96 CT 1 K2 4 2.75 11 7.5 7.1 3
3 2 66 0003700081780 ALWAYS ALW ZZZ OVN UW 2/7 HMSM S/M 2X 7 CT 1 K2 2 2 4 7.32 6.89 5.59
3 2 67 0003700089033 ALWAYS ALF TFF 6/33SZ 4 ONGT T5 UN 2.7X 33 CT 1 K1 6 0.83 5 9.65 7.8 4.33
3 2 68 0003700025540 ALWAYS ALW ULT 3/52 SZ 4 ONGT S5 UN 3.5X 50 CT 2 K1 3 3.33 10 7.52 7.68 4.21
3 2 69 0003700099095 ALWAYS ALW ULT SZ 4 ONGT S5 UN 2.7X 36 CT 1 K1 6 0.83 5 7.44 5.2 4.13

4
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4 1 21 0007301071297 TAMPAX TPX RDNT 6/28 DUO R/S UN 2X 28 CT 1 K2 6 2.67 16 5.75 6.25 2.9
4 1 22 0007301071133 TAMPAX TAMPAX PEARL MULTI UNSC 34 CT 2 K2 6 5.33 32 5.67 6.14 2.84
4 1 23 0007301071338 TAMPAX TPX PRL MPX S/SP/U 2X 3CT INR 34 CT 1 K2 6 2.33 14 5.67 6.14 3.31
4 1 24 0007301071287 TAMPAX TPX CPT PRL 25 R 2X 3/4/32CT 32 CT 1 K2 12 1.5 18 4.17 6.38 2.48
4 1 25 0003700097061 ALWAYS ALW P/L 4/92 XL UN HPN 2.7X 92 CT 1 K1 4 1.25 5 8.39 7.01 4.37
4 1 26 0003700007550 ALWAYS ALW P/L 4/108 LONG UN HPN 2.7X 108 CT 1 K2 4 1 4 7.45 6.35 5.65
4 2 70 0003700014216 ALWAYS PANTILINER LONG DRI UNSCNTD 80 CT 1 K2 4 1.75 7 7.3 6.35 4.3
4 2 71 0003700010796 ALWAYS ALW P/L 6/120 LPN REG UN 2X-MX 120 CT 1 K1 6 3 18 5.32 6.61 2.44
4 2 72 0003700088930 ALWAYS ALW TFF SZ 5 ONGT UN T9 2.7X 27 CT 1 K1 6 0.83 5 11.42 8.07 4.33
4 2 73 0003700093755 ALWAYS ALW TFF 4/36 SZ 5 ONGT T9 UN 3.5X 36 CT 1 K1 3 1.67 5 11.6 10.35 4.6
4 2 74 0003700088922 ALWAYS ULTRA THIN EX HY ONGT 34 CT 1 K1 3 2.67 8 8.27 5.08 4.65
4 2 75 0003077210629 ALWAYS ALW PLY INF 3/20 SZ2 F3 2X 20 CT 1 K1 3 4.67 14 4.21 7.56 3.27

5
5 1 27 0001150906022 VAGISIL FEM HYGIENE WASH ODOR BLOCK 12 OZ 1 K1 3 4.33 13 7.8 3.3 1.6
5 1 28 0001150906027 VAGISIL FEM HYGIENE PH BALANCE WASH 12 OZ 1 K1 3 4.33 13 7.8 3.3 1.6
5 1 29 0004160814078 SUMMERSEVE FEM HY WASH SENSITIVE SKIN 15 OZ 1 K1 12 0.67 8 7.84 3.2 2.62
5 1 30 0004160800138 SUMMERSEVE FEM HYGIENE WASH DEL BLOSSOM 15 OZ 1 K1 12 0.67 8 7.84 3.2 2.62
5 1 31 0004160800284 SUMMERSEVE FEM HYGIENE CLNSNG CLOTHS SNTV 12 CT 1 K1 12 1 12 3.63 2.53 3.31
5 1 32 0004160800131 SUMMERSEVE FEM HYGIENE DEODOR SPRAY EX ST 2 OZ 1 K2 24 0.63 15 6.45 1.45 1.45
5 1 33 0004160800132 SUMMERSEVE FEM HYGIENE DEODOR SPRAY ISL S 2 OZ 1 K1 24 0.58 14 6.45 1.5 1.5
5 1 34 0085002158941 THEHONEYPO SENSITIVE WASH 5.51OZ 5.51 OZ 1 K1 12 0.92 11 6.8 1.9 1.85
5 1 35 0085166900872 THEHONEYPO REGULAR PADS 20CT 20 CT 1 K1 12 1 12 4 5.85 3.5
5 1 36 0007301063173 TAMPAX TAMPONS COTTON ORGANIC R/S 30 CT 1 K1 8 0.5 4 6.86 4.47 4.47
5 1 37 0085037300737 CORA TAMPONS REG AND SUPER COMBO APPLICATOR 32CT 32 CT 1 K2 12 0.83 10 4.05 6.65 3.8
5 1 38 0007830006990 CAREFREE PANTILINERS REG TO GO UNSC 20 CT 2 K1 12 2.67 32 3.65 3.6 2.5
5 1 39 0007830006994 CAREFREE PANTILINERS REG TO GO UNSC 54 CT 1 K1 4 2.75 11 5.2 4.25 2.48
5 2 76 0007830006984 CAREFREE PANTILINER THIN TO GO UNSC 60 CT 1 K2 8 1.38 11 5.2 3.11 2.52
5 2 77 0007830006986 CAREFREE PANTILINERS LONG TO GO UNSC 42 CT 1 K1 8 1.38 11 5.1 3.75 2.95
5 2 78 0007830006988 CAREFREE PANTILINER EXTRA LONG UNSC 36 CT 1 K1 8 0.88 7 6.5 3.9 2.85
5 2 79 0007830006993 CAREFREE PNTLNRS ACTFRSH XLNG2GO UNC 93 CT 1 K1 6 1.33 8 9 6.15 2.5
5 2 80 0081013395910 THINXFORAL UNDERWEAR PERIOD BRIEF SM 1 CT 1 K2 4 2.25 9 5.75 3.55 2.35
5 2 81 0081013395908 THINXFORAL UNDERWEAR PERIOD BRIEF MD 1 CT 1 K2 4 2.25 9 5.75 3.55 2.35
5 2 82 0081013395906 THINXFORAL UNDERWEAR PERIOD BRIEF LG 1 CT 1 K2 4 2.25 9 5.75 3.55 2.35
5 2 83 0003700089910 ALWAYS ALW INF 6/28 SZ3 EXHVYFLOW F5 UN 2X 28 CT 1 K2 3 1.67 5 7.99 5 4.33
5 2 84 0003700082073 ALWAYS ALW INF 3/26 SZ 4 ONGT F7 UN 2X 26 CT 1 K2 3 1.67 5 7.99 5 4.33
5 2 85 0003700075131 ALWAYS ALW RDT INF 3/22 SZ 3 EXHVY F5P 2X 22 CT 1 K2 3 1.33 4 7.99 3.66 4.92
5 2 86 0003700083903 ALWAYS ALW RDT TN INF 6/28 REG F1 2X 28 CT 1 K2 6 0.83 5 7.99 3.86 4.29

6
6 1 40 0036373600073 MONISTAT MONISTAT 1 SIMPLE CURE ITCH RE 1 CT 1 K1 12 0.92 11 6 3.2 1.95
6 1 41 0036373600075 MONISTAT MNSTAT 3 DAY COMBO CREAM 3 CT 1 K1 12 0.92 11 6.1 3.2 1.95
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6 1 42 0036373600080 MONISTAT MONISTAT 7 SIMPLE CURE 1.9 OZ 1 K2 12 0.83 10 6.05 3.2 2.05
6 1 43 0001150906146 VAGISTAT VAGISTAT 1 DOSE TREATMENT 1 CT 1 K2 6 2.5 15 5.88 2.75 1.38
6 1 44 0001150906141 VAGISTAT VAGISTAT 3 DAY TREATMENT 3 CT 1 K2 6 2.33 14 5.94 3 1.56
6 1 45 0001150900372 VAGISIL FEM HYGIENE CREAM VAGINAL 1 OZ 1 K1 6 17 102 4 5.4 1.25
6 1 46 0001150906003 VAGISIL FEM HYGIENE ANTI ITCH WIPES 20 CT 1 K1 3 6.67 20 6.55 2.7 1.5
6 1 47 0085166900807 THEHONEYPO SENSITIVE WIPES 30CT 30 CT 1 K1 12 0.92 11 6 3.45 1.9
6 1 48 0036519771100 VHESSENT VH ESSENTIALS PROBIOTICS CRANBERRY CAPSULES 60 CT 1 K2 4 8.25 33 3.63 3.13 1.88
6 1 49 0031284355519 MIDOL PAIN RELIEF MAX STR CAPLETS 40 CT 1 K1 24 2.71 65 2.13 3.56 1.66
6 1 50 0078765142067 AZO CRANBERRY 50 CT 1 K1 24 1.83 44 4.35 3.3 1
6 1 51 0078765112253 AZO FEM HYGIENE STANDARD MAX 12 CT 1 K1 3 18 54 4.35 3.3 1
6 1 52 0078765176058 AZO MENOPAUSE RELIEF TAB 0 CT 1 K2 3 12.67 38 4.5 3.3 1.15
6 1 53 0084603600977 GOODSENSE URINARY TRACT INFECTION HOME TEST, 3 STRIPS 0 CT 1 K2 24 1.67 40 4.88 3.5 1.06
6 2 87 0085005427801 OPILL NORGESTREL 0.075MG DAILY ORAL CONTRACEPTIVE 1 0 CT 1 K1 24 1.5 36 4.33 4.33 1.18
6 2 88 0036953616288 PLANB ONE STEP RETAIL PACK 1 CT 1 K1 6 2 12 6.93 4.82 1.7
6 2 89 0002260090125 FIRSTRESPO PREGNANCY TEST 2 CT 1 K1 12 1.75 21 7.4 2.9 1.25
6 2 90 0063347260226 CLEARBLUE CLEARBLUE PREG DIG CB15 2CT - US 2 CT 1 K1 24 0.5 12 7.5 3.15 1.7
6 2 91 0084603600945 GOODSENSE ONE STEP PREGNANCY TEST 2 CT 1 K1 24 0.63 15 7.5 2.63 1.38
6 2 92 0067742100110 NEWCHOICE PREGNANCY TEST 1 CT 1 K1 24 2.88 69 3 5 0.94
6 2 93 0066774220005 NEWCHOICE OVULATION PREDICTOR 1 EA 1 K2 24 2.75 66 3 5.5 1
6 2 94 0001559401010 ASTROGLIDE FEM HYGIENE PERSONAL LUBE GEL 4 OZ 1 K2 24 0.92 22 5.3 3 1.85
6 2 95 0001559401018 ASTROGLIDE PERSONAL LUBRICANT LIQUID 5 OZ 1 K1 24 0.58 14 5.75 2.3 1.55
6 2 96 0006798108912 KY FEM HYGIENE JELLY LUBRICANT 4 OZ 1 K1 4 2.25 9 6.1 2.4 2.4
6 2 97 0030766307480 EROXON GEL 4X0.8G 4 CT 1 K1 24 4.17 100 2.71 5.16 0.87
6 2 98 0002260080014 TROJAN LUB LATEX-FREE G.O.A.T CONDOM 12 CT 1 K2 4 6.5 26 5.19 3.13 1.63
6 2 99 0002260000153 TROJAN BARE SKIN RAW 10 CT 1 K1 4 6.5 26 5.19 3.13 1.63



Category: 04050 : FEMININE HYGIENE : 2 Bays Live Date : Multiple Dates

ADDED PRODUCT

DELETED PRODUCT

Page 6 of 6 
Plan Name: 04050_FEMININE HYIGENE 8FT K2_TIER3.10.20.2025

Planogram Approved by Category Manager: CLARY, DARRELL
Merchandising Specialist: MEREUS, RUTH
Comments or concerns contact: DECA.LEE.HQ.LIST.MPSH@MAIL.MIL

Barcode UPC Brand Description Position # Status RSL

Barcode UPC Brand Description Position # Status RSL


